Scott Community High School 06/29/21

712 Main Street
Scott City Kansas 67871-
Phone (620)872-7620 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 BOYS TENNIS
2021-2022
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 03/29/22 Ellsworth JV Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Thu 03/31/22 Ellsworth Varsity Inv. Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Sat 04/02/22 Great Bend Varsity Inv Varsity Away 9:00 am
Mon 04/04/22 Garden City Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 9:00 am
Tue 04/05/22 Wakeeney JV Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Thu 04/07/22 SCHS Varsity Inv. Varsity Home 1:00 pm
Thu 04/07/22 Liberal Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Tue 04/19/22 Ulysses Inv. Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Tue 04/19/22 Colby JV Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Wed 04/20/22 Colby varsity Inv. Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Thu 04/21/22 Hoisington Quad Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Mon 04/25/22 Great Bend JV Inv. Jr. Varsity Away 3:00 pm
Tue 04/26/22 SCHS JV Inv. Jr. Varsity Home 3:00 pm
Thu 04/28/22 Hoisingtan Inv Varsity Away 9:00 am
Fri 04/29/22 Colby Varsity Inv. Varsity Away 1:00 pm
Mon 05/02/22 GWAC-Ulysses host Varsity Home 10:00 am
05/05/22--05/06/22 Regionals Varsity TBA
05/13/22--05/14/22 STATE Varsity TBA
*Conference
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